Features and Benefits
Molex Fibre cable is suitable for LAN
and WAN backbones and may be
installed in ducts and trays. The cable
features a UV stabilised, water and
moisture resistance sheathing suitable
for shorter outdoor runs. The cable has
a fire test rating of IEC 60332-3-24.

Please refer to our website at http://www.molexpn.com/About-Us/Our-Warranty.html for terms and conditions of any resulting warranty.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION Indoor/Outdoor
Cable, Tight
Buffered, LS0H
IEC 60332-3
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel: 630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0)2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
©2015, Molex Premise Networks       Printed in the UK       Form#CFR-00420_626      Page 3 of 3       Issue 2
Please refer to our website at http://www.molexpn.com/About-Us/Our-Warranty.html for terms and conditions of any resulting warranty.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00490 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 4 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM2
CFR-00424 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 6 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM2
CFR-00491 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 8 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM2
CFR-00420 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 12 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM2
CFR-00492 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 24 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM2
CFR-00493 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 4 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM3
CFR-00494 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 6 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM3
CFR-00495 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 8 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM3
CFR-00496 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 12 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM3
CFR-00497 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 24 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM3
CFR-00622 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 4 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM4
CFR-00623 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 6 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM4
CFR-00624 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 8 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125 OM4
CFR-00625 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 12 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM4
CFR-00626 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 24 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 50/125
OM4
CFR-00498 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 4 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 9/125 OS2
CFR-00499 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 6 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 9/125 OS2
CFR-00500 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 8 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 9/125 OS2
CFR-00501 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 12 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 9/125 OS2
CFR-00502 Consult Molex Fibre Optic Cable, Tight Buffered, 24 Core, LS0H IEC60332-3, 9/125 OS2